
Criminal Justice Institute

Coordinator Sellan/Thompson
Indian River State College

Treasure Coast Public Safety Training Complex

CORRECTIONS 178
June 23 - September 19,2025

As of 6/3/2025



MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

6/23/25 6/24/25 6/25/25 6/26/25 6/27/25

0700

0800

0900

1000

1100

1200

1300

1400

1500

1600

1700

D&C

CJ Officer Phyisical Fitness CJK 

340

TBD

NO SCHEDULED TRAINING

(SUMMER HOURS)

CJ Officer Physical Fitness  CJK 

340

TBD

CJ Officer Physical Fitness  CJK 

340

TBD

Lunch

CJ Officer Phyisical Fitness CJK 

340

PRE-TEST

TBD

Introduction to Corrections

CJK 300

TBD

Lunch

Introduction to Corrections

CJK 300

TBD

Lunch

Introduction to Corrections

CJK 300

TBD

Introduction to Corrections

CJK 300

TBD

Introduction to Corrections

CJK 300

TBD

TIME

D&C

CJ Officer Phyisical Fitnesss CJK 

340

TBD

Lunch

As of 6/3/2025



MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

6/30/25 7/1/25 7/2/25 7/3/25 7/4/25

0700

0800

0900

1000

1100

1200

1300

1400

1500

1600

Lunch

Communications

CJK 305

TBD

Communications

CJK 305

J. Boldin

Communications

CJK 305

J. Boldin

Introduction to Corrections

CJK 300

EXAM

TBD

TIME

Lunch

Communications

CJK 305

J. Boldin

Lunch

CJ Officer Physical Fitness  CJK 

340

TBD

CJ Officer Physical Fitness  CJK 

340

TBD

Introduction to Corrections

CJK 300

TBD

Lunch

Introduction to Corrections

CJK 300

TBD

CJ Officer Physical Fitness  CJK 

340

TBD

NO SCHEDULED TRAINING

(SUMMER HOURS)

CJ Officer Physical Fitness  CJK 

340

TBD

Communications

CJK 305

J. Boldin

As of 6/3/2025



MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

7/7/25 7/8/25 7/9/25 7/10/25 7/11/25

0700

0800

0900

1000

1100

1200

1300

1400

1500

1600

TIME

Communications

CJK 305

J. Boldin

Officer Safety

CJK 310

TBD

Communications

CJK 305

EXAM

TBD

NO SCHEDULED TRAINING

(SUMMER HOURS)

CJ Officer Physical Fitness  CJK 

340

TBD

CJ Officer Physical Fitness  CJK 

340

TBD

CJ Officer Physical Fitness  CJK 

340

TBD

CJ Officer Physical Fitness  CJK 

340

TBD

Communications

CJK 305

J. Boldin

Communications

CJK 305

J. Boldin

Officer Safety

CJK 310

TBD

Lunch Lunch Lunch

Communications

CJK 305

J. Boldin

Officer Safety

CJK 310

TBD

As of 6/3/2025



MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

7/14/25 7/15/25 7/16/25 7/17/25 7/18/25

0700

0800

0900

1000

1100

1200

1300

1400

1500

1600

Lunch

Intake and Release

CJK 320

TBD

Facility and Equipment

CJK 315

TBD

NO SCHEDULED TRAINING

(SUMMER HOURS)

CJ Officer Physical Fitness  CJK 

340

TBD

CJ Officer Physical Fitness  CJK 

340

TBD

Intake and Release

CJK 320

TBD

CJ Officer Physical Fitness  CJK 

340

TBD

NO SCHEDULED TRAINING

Intake and Release

CJK 320

TBD

Intake and Release

CJK 320

EXAM

TBD

CJ Officer Physical Fitness  CJK 

340

TBD

TIME

Lunch Lunch

Officer Safety

CJK 310

EXAM

TBD

Lunch

Intake and Release

CJK 320

TBD

Facility and Equipment

CJK 315

EXAM

TBD

As of 6/3/2025



MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

7/21/25 7/22/25 7/23/25 7/24/25 7/25/25

0700

0800

0900

1000

1100

1200

1300

1400

1500

1600

NO SCHEDULED TRAINING

(SUMMER HOURS)

CJ Officer Physical Fitness  CJK 

340

TBD

CJ Officer Physical Fitness  CJK 

340

TBD

CJ Officer Physical Fitness  CJK 

340

TBD

CJ Officer Physical Fitness  CJK 

340

TBD

Responding to Incidents & 

Emergencies

CJK 335

TBD

Responding to Incidents & 

Emergencies

CJK 335

EXAM

TBD

Supervising in a CO Facility

CJK 325

TBD

Supervising in a CO Facility

CJK 325

TBD

TIME

Responding to Incidents & 

Emergencies

CJK 335

TBD

Supervising in a CO Facility

CJK 325

TBD

Responding to Incidents & 

Emergencies

CJK 335

TBD

Supervising in a CO Facility

CJK 325

TBD

As of 6/3/2025



MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

7/28/25 7/29/25 7/30/25 7/31/25 8/1/25

0700

0800

0900

1000

1100

1200

1300

1400

1500

1600

TIME

CJ Officer Physical Fitness  CJK 

340

TBD

Supervising in a CO Facility

CJK 325

TBD

Supervising in a CO Facility

CJK 325

TBD

NO SCHEDULED TRAINING

(SUMMER HOURS)

CJ Officer Physical Fitness  CJK 

340

TBD

CJ Officer Physical Fitness  CJK 

340

TBD

CJ Officer Physical Fitness  CJK 

340

TBD

Supervising in a CO Facility

CJK 325

TBD

Supervising in a CO Facility

CJK 325

TBD

Supervising Special Populations

CJK 330

TBD

Supervising in a CO Facility

CJK 325

TBD

Supervising Special Populations

CJK 330

TBD

Supervising in a CO Facility

CJK 325

EXAM

TBD

As of 6/3/2025



MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

8/4/25 8/5/25 8/6/25 8/7/25 8/8/25

0800

0900

1000

1100

1200

1300

1400

1500

1600

1700

TIME

CJ Officer Physical Fitness  CJK 

340

TBD

CJ Officer Physical Fitness  CJK 

340

TBD

FAMILY DAY/JAIL TOUR

NO SCHEDULED TRAINING

(SUMMER HOURS)

CJ Officer Physical Fitness  CJK 

340

TBD

Supervising Special Populations

CJK 330

TBD

Supervising Special Populations

CJK 330

EXAM

TBD

State Officer Exam MID-Review

CJK 109                                       

TBD

Supervising Special Populations

CJK 330

TBD

State Officer Exam MID-Review

CJK 109                                       

TBD

State Officer Exam MID-Review

CJK 109                                       

TBD

As of 6/3/2025



MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

8/11/25 8/12/25 8/13/25 8/14/25 8/15/25

0800

0900

1000

1100

1200

1300

1400

1500

1600

1700

First Aid for C. J. Officers

CJK 031

PRACTICALS

V. Keating                                                        

TBD

CJ Officer Physical Fitness  CJK 

340

TBD

CJ Officer Physical Fitness  CJK 

340

TBD

First Aid for C. J. Officers

CJK 031

CPR

V. Keating                                                                     

TBD

CJ Officer Physical Fitness  CJK 

340

TBD

First Aid for C. J. Officers

CJK 031

TBD

CJ Officer Physical Fitness  CJK 

340

TBD

TIME

First Aid for C. J. Officers

CJK 031

TBD

First Aid for C. J. Officers

CJK 031

TBD

First Aid for C. J. Officers

CJK 031

TBD

First Aid for C. J. Officers

CJK 031

CPR

V. Keating                                          

TBD

First Aid for C. J. Officers

CJK 031

TBD

First Aid for C. J. Officers

CJK 031

PRACTICALS

V. Keating                                                             

TBD

First Aid for C. J. Officers

CJK 031

TBD

As of 6/3/2025



MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

8/18/25 8/19/25 8/20/25 8/21/25 8/22/25

0800

0900

1000

1100

1200

1300

1400

1500

1600

1700

 Defensive Tactics

CJK 051

TBD

TBD

TBD

 Defensive Tactics

CJK 051

TBD

TBD

TBD

 Defensive Tactics

CJK 051

TBD

TBD

TBD

 Defensive Tactics

CJK 051

TBD

TBD

TBD

NO SCHEDULED TRAINING             

(MAKE-UP HOURS)

TIME

 Defensive Tactics

CJK 051

TBD

TBD

TBD

Lunch

First Aid for C. J. Officers

CJK 031

EXAM

TBD

 Defensive Tactics

CJK 051

CLASSROOM

TBD

TBD

 Defensive Tactics

CJK 051

TBD

TBD

TBD

 Defensive Tactics

CJK 051

TBD

TBD

TBD

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

As of 6/3/2025



MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

8/25/25 8/26/25 8/27/25 8/28/25 8/29/25

0800

0900

1000

1100

1200

1300

1400

1500

1600

1700

TIME

 Defensive Tactics

CJK 051

SPRAY DAY

TBD

TBD

TBD

 Defensive Tactics

CJK 051

TBD

TBD

TBD

Lunch

 Defensive Tactics

CJK 051

TBD

TBD

TBD

 Defensive Tactics

CJK 051

TBD

TBD

TBD

Lunch LunchLunch

 Defensive Tactics

CJK 051

TBD

TBD

TBD

 Defensive Tactics

CJK 051

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

 Defensive Tactics

CJK 051

TBD

TBD

TBD

 Defensive Tactics

CJK 051

SPRAY DAY

TBD

V. Keating

TBD                                                       

TBD

 Defensive Tactics

CJK 051

TBD

TBD

TBD

Lunch

 Defensive Tactics

CJK 051

TBD

TBD

TBD

As of 6/3/2025



MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

9/1/25 9/2/25 9/3/25 9/4/25 9/5/25

0800

0900

1000

1100

1200

1300

1400

1500

1600

1700

TIME

 Firearms

CJK 040C

CLASSROOM

TBD                                             

Lunch

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:  

 Defensive Tactics

CJK 051

REVIEW

TBD

Lunch

 Firearms

CJK 040C

TBD                                             

TBD                                                     

TBD

Lunch
NO SCHEDULED TRAINING                  

(LABOR DAY)

 Defensive Tactics

CJK 051

EXAM

TBD

 Firearms

CJK 040C

VIRTRA

TBD                                             

TBD                                                     

 Firearms

CJK 040C

TBD                                             

TBD                                                     

TBD

 Firearms

CJK 040C

TBD                                             

TBD                                                     

TBD

Lunch

 Firearms

CJK 040C

TBD                                             

TBD                                                     

TBD

As of 6/3/2025



MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

9/8/25 9/9/25 9/10/25 9/11/25 9/12/25

0800

0900

1000

1100

1200

1300

1400

1500

1600

1700

2200

 Firearms

CJK 040C

TBD                                             

TBD                                                     

TBD

 Firearms

CJK 040C

TBD                                             

TBD                                                     

TBD

 Firearms

CJK 040C

TBD                                             

TBD                                                     

TBD

TIME

 Firearms

CJK 040C

TBD                                             

TBD                                                     

TBD

 Firearms

CJK 040C

TBD                                             

TBD                                                     

TBD

 Firearms

CJK 040C

TBD                                             

TBD                                                     

TBD

Lunch

 Firearms

CJK 040C

TBD                                             

TBD                                                     

TBD

Lunch Lunch

 Firearms

CJK 040C

TBD                                             

TBD                                                     

TBD

Lunch Lunch

 Firearms

CJK 040C

TBD                                             

TBD                                                     

TBD

 Firearms

CJK 040C

TBD                                             

TBD                                                     

TBD

As of 6/3/2025



MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

9/15/25 9/16/25 9/17/25 9/18/25 9/19/25

0800

0900

1000

1100

1200

1300

1400

1500

1600

1700

State Officer Exam Review

CJK 109

TBD

GRADUATION REHERSAL

GRADUATION

State Officer Exam Review

CJK 109

TBD

Lunch

State Officer Exam Review

CJK 109

TBD

 Firearms

CJK 040C

REVIEW

TBD                                             

TIME

 Firearms

CJK 040C

TBD                                             

TBD                                                     

Lunch Lunch

 Firearms

CJK 040C

TBD                                             

TBD                                                     

 Firearms

CJK 040C

EXAM

TBD                                             

CJ Officer Physical Fitness                                     

CJK 340

FINAL-TEST

TBD

TBD

Lunch

NO SCHEDULED TRAINING

Lunch

As of 6/3/2025


