## **Criminal Justice Institute**

## CORRECTIONS 178 June 23 - September 19,2025

Coordinator Sellan/Thompson
Indian River State College
Treasure Coast Public Safety Training Complex

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
TIME	6/23/25	6/24/25	6/25/25	6/26/25	6/27/25
0700	D&C CJ Officer Phyisical Fitnesss CJK 340 TBD	Introduction to Corrections CJK 300 TBD	Introduction to Corrections CJK 300 TBD	Introduction to Corrections CJK 300 TBD	
1000					
1100	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	NO SCHEDULED TRAINING (SUMMER HOURS)
1200					
1300	D&C		Introduction to Corrections CJK 300	Introduction to Corrections CJK 300	
1400	CJ Officer Phyisical Fitness CJK 340	CJ Officer Phyisical Fitness CJK 340	TBD	TBD	
1500	TBD	PRE-TEST TBD			
1600			CJ Officer Physical Fitness CJK 340 TBD	CJ Officer Physical Fitness CJK 340 TBD	
1700					

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
TIME	6/30/25	7/1/25	7/2/25	7/3/25	7/4/25
0700 0800 0900	Introduction to Corrections CJK 300 TBD	Introduction to Corrections CJK 300 <b>EXAM</b> TBD	Communications CJK 305 J. Boldin	Communications CJK 305 J. Boldin	
1100	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	NO SCHEDULED TRAINING (SUMMER HOURS)
1200					
	Introduction to Corrections CJK 300	Communications CJK 305	Communications CJK 305	Communications CJK 305	
1400	TBD	TBD	J. Boldin	J. Boldin	
1500					
1600	CJ Officer Physical Fitness CJK 340 TBD	CJ Officer Physical Fitness CJK 340 TBD	CJ Officer Physical Fitness CJK 340 TBD	CJ Officer Physical Fitness CJK 340 TBD	

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
TIME	7/7/25	7/8/25	7/9/25	7/10/25	7/11/25
0700					
0800	Communications CJK 305	Communications CJK 305	Communications CJK 305	Officer Safety CJK 310	
0900	J. Boldin	J. Boldin	<b>EXAM</b> TBD	TBD	
1000					
1100	Lunch		Lunch	Lunch	NO SCHEDULED TRAINING (SUMMER HOURS)
1200					
1300	Communications CJK 305	Communications CJK 305	Officer Safety CJK 310	Officer Safety CJK 310	
1400	J. Boldin	J. Boldin	TBD	TBD	
1500					
1600	CJ Officer Physical Fitness CJK 340 TBD				

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
TIME	7/14/25	7/15/25	7/16/25	7/17/25	7/18/25
0700 0800 0900	Officer Safety CJK 310 EXAM TBD	Facility and Equipment CJK 315 <b>EXAM</b> TBD	Intake and Release CJK 320 TBD	Intake and Release CJK 320 TBD	
1000					
1000					
1100	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	NO SCHEDULED TRAINING (SUMMER HOURS)
1200				Intake and Release CJK 320 <b>EXAM</b>	
1300	Facility and Equipment CJK 315	Intake and Release CJK 320	Intake and Release CJK 320	TBD	
1400	TBD	TBD	TBD	CJ Officer Physical Fitness CJK 340	
1500				TBD	
1600	CJ Officer Physical Fitness CJK 340 TBD	CJ Officer Physical Fitness CJK 340 TBD	CJ Officer Physical Fitness CJK 340 TBD	NO SCHEDULED TRAINING	

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
TIME	7/21/25	7/22/25	7/23/25	7/24/25	7/25/25
0700					
0800	Responding to Incidents & Emergencies CJK 335	Responding to Incidents & Emergencies CJK 335	Supervising in a CO Facility CJK 325	Supervising in a CO Facility CJK 325	
0900	53.1. 555				
	TBD	TBD	TBD	TBD	
1000					
1100					NO SCHEDULED TRAINING (SUMMER HOURS)
					(SOMIVIER HOORS)
1200					
1300	Responding to Incidents & Emergencies	Responding to Incidents & Emergencies	Supervising in a CO Facility  CJK 325	Supervising in a CO Facility  CJK 325	
1400	CJK 335	CJK 335 <b>EXAM</b>	TBD	TBD	
	TBD	TBD			
1500					
1300					
1600	CJ Officer Physical Fitness CJK 340 TBD	CJ Officer Physical Fitness CJK 340 TBD	CJ Officer Physical Fitness CJK 340 TBD	CJ Officer Physical Fitness CJK 340 TBD	

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
TIME	7/28/25	7/29/25	7/30/25	7/31/25	8/1/25
0700					
	Supervising in a CO Facility  CJK 325	Supervising in a CO Facility CJK 325	Supervising in a CO Facility CJK 325	Supervising Special Populations CJK 330	
0900	TBD	TBD	TBD	TBD	
1000					
1100					NO SCHEDULED TRAINING (SUMMER HOURS)
1200					
1300	Supervising in a CO Facility  CJK 325	Supervising in a CO Facility  CJK 325	Supervising in a CO Facility CJK 325	Supervising Special Populations CJK 330	
1400	TBD	TBD	<b>EXAM</b> TBD	TBD	
1500					
1600	CJ Officer Physical Fitness CJK 340 TBD				

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
TIME	8/4/25	8/5/25	8/6/25	8/7/25	8/8/25
0800 0900 1000		Supervising Special Populations CJK 330 <b>EXAM</b> TBD	State Officer Exam MID-Review CJK 109 TBD		
1200				FAMILY DAY/JAIL TOUR	NO SCHEDULED TRAINING (SUMMER HOURS)
1300				PAIVILLE DAT/JAIL TOOK	
1400	Supervising Special Populations CJK 330	State Officer Exam MID-Review CJK 109	State Officer Exam MID-Review CJK 109		
1500	TBD	TBD	TBD		
1600					
1700	CJ Officer Physical Fitness CJK 340 TBD	CJ Officer Physical Fitness CJK 340 TBD	CJ Officer Physical Fitness CJK 340 TBD		

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
TIME	8/11/25	8/12/25	8/13/25	8/14/25	8/15/25
0800 0900 1000	First Aid for C. J. Officers CJK 031 TBD	First Aid for C. J. Officers CJK 031 CPR V. Keating TBD	First Aid for C. J. Officers CJK 031 TBD	First Aid for C. J. Officers CJK 031 PRACTICALS V. Keating TBD	First Aid for C. J. Officers CJK 031 TBD
1200					
1300 1400 1500	First Aid for C. J. Officers CJK 031 TBD	First Aid for C. J. Officers CJK 031 CPR V. Keating TBD	First Aid for C. J. Officers CJK 031 TBD	First Aid for C. J. Officers CJK 031 PRACTICALS V. Keating TBD	First Aid for C. J. Officers CJK 031 TBD
1600	CJ Officer Physical Fitness CJK 340 TBD	CJ Officer Physical Fitness CJK 340 TBD	CJ Officer Physical Fitness CJK 340 TBD	CJ Officer Physical Fitness CJK 340 TBD	
1700					

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
TIME	8/18/25	8/19/25	8/20/25	8/21/25	8/22/25
0800		Defensive Tactics CJK 051	Defensive Tactics CJK 051	Defensive Tactics CJK 051	Defensive Tactics CJK 051
	First Aid for C. J. Officers CJK 031	CLASSROOM TBD	TBD	TBD	TBD
1000	<b>EXAM</b> TBD	TBD	TBD TBD	TBD TBD	TBD TBD
1100					
1200	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
1300					
1400	NO SCHEDULED TRAINING	Defensive Tactics CJK 051	Defensive Tactics CJK 051	Defensive Tactics CJK 051	Defensive Tactics  CJK 051
1500	(MAKE-UP HOURS)	TBD TBD TBD	TBD TBD TBD	TBD TBD TBD	TBD TBD TBD
1600					
1700					

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
TIME	8/25/25	8/26/25	8/27/25	8/28/25	8/29/25
0800	7.7	7. 7. 2		7 7 2	7, 2, 2
0900	Defensive Tactics CJK 051	Defensive Tactics CJK 051 SPRAY DAY	Defensive Tactics CJK 051	Defensive Tactics  CJK 051	Defensive Tactics CJK 051
1000	TBD TBD TBD	TBD TBD TBD	TBD TBD TBD	TBD TBD TBD	TBD TBD TBD
1100					
1200	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
1300					
1400	Defensive Tactics CJK 051	Defensive Tactics CJK 051 SPRAY DAY TBD	Defensive Tactics CJK 051	Defensive Tactics CJK 051	Defensive Tactics CJK 051
1500	TBD TBD TBD	V. Keating TBD TBD	TBD TBD TBD	TBD TBD TBD	TBD TBD TBD TBD
1600					
1700					

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
TIME	9/1/25	9/2/25	9/3/25	9/4/25	9/5/25
0800					
0900		Defensive Tactics CJK 051 <b>REVIEW</b>	Firearms CJK 040C	Firearms CJK 040C	Firearms CJK 040C
1000		TBD	<b>CLASSROOM</b> TBD	TBD TBD TBD	TBD TBD TBD
1100					
1200	NO SCHEDULED TRAINING (LABOR DAY)	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
1300					
1400		Defensive Tactics CJK 051 EXAM	Firearms CJK 040C	Firearms CJK 040C	Firearms CJK 040C
1500		TBD	VIRTRA TBD TBD	TBD TBD TBD	TBD TBD TBD
1600					
1700					

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
TIME	9/8/25	9/9/25	9/10/25	9/11/25	9/12/25
0800					
0900	Firearms CJK 040C				
1000	TBD TBD TBD	TBD TBD TBD	TBD TBD TBD	TBD TBD TBD	TBD TBD TBD
1100					
1200	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
1300					
1400	Firearms CJK 040C				
1500	TBD TBD TBD	TBD TBD TBD	TBD TBD TBD	TBD TBD TBD	TBD TBD TBD
1600					
1700					
2200					

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
TIME	9/15/25	9/16/25	9/17/25	9/18/25	9/19/25
0900 1000 1100	Firearms CJK 040C TBD TBD	Firearms CJK 040C <b>REVIEW</b> TBD	CJ Officer Physical Fitness CJK 340 FINAL-TEST TBD TBD	State Officer Exam Review CJK 109 TBD	State Officer Exam Review CJK 109 TBD
1200	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
1300 1400 1500	Firearms CJK 040C TBD TBD	Firearms CJK 040C <b>EXAM</b> TBD	NO SCHEDULED TRAINING	State Officer Exam Review CJK 109 TBD	GRADUATION REHERSAL
1600					GRADUATION
1700					